
Gildeskål skytterlag

Samlagsmesterskap felt

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

Samlagsmesterskap felt 2017

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 1
1. Andre Kristoffersen 5/2 3/3 6/4 1/0 6/3 21/12
2. Lars Kåre Øijord 4/1 3/1 4/0 3/0 2/1 16/03
3. Knut-Ole Ysland 0/0 2/0 2/0 1/0 6/0 11/00
4. John-Einar Sneland 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 00/00

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 2

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ole Henrik Ørnes Hansen Sørfjord og omegn 

Hold 1
6/3

Hold 2
4/2

Hold 3
6/2

Hold 4
4/0

Hold 5
0/0

30-sku
20/07

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 2-5, V55, EJ

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl. Ka.
1. Lars Andreas Nystad Bodø Østre 5

Hold 1
6/3

Hold 2
6/4

Hold 3
6/6

Hold 4
6/0

Hold 5
6/5

30-sku
30/18

2. Hege Kristin Aune JørgensenBeiarn 5 K 6/5 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/4 29/19
3. Tor Robert Johansen Saltstraumen V55 6/2 5/2 6/5 6/4 6/3 29/16
4. Terje Wassteig Bodø Østre V55 6/2 5/1 6/5 6/1 6/4 29/13
5. Tobias Breivik Bodø Østre EJ 5/2 5/3 6/4 6/1 6/2 28/12
6. Magnus Skyrud Jensen Bodø Østre 5 6/6 5/0 6/1 4/0 6/1 27/08
7. Grete Ernstsen Saltdal 4 K 6/4 4/2 6/3 4/1 6/0 26/10
8. Anders Heiberg Jakobsen Bodø Østre 3 5/0 5/2 6/3 4/0 6/1 26/06
9. Erling Normann Saltdal 4 5/2 5/2 6/2 3/0 6/3 25/09
10. Thomas Sørfjord Sørfjord og omegn 5 L 5/0 3/1 6/3 5/0 6/4 25/08
11. Terje Thorstad Saltstraumen V55 5/2 2/0 6/2 6/1 5/2 24/07
12. Bård Pedersen Bodø Østre V55 6/1 3/1 5/2 5/0 5/2 24/06
13. Magnus Lund Bodø Østre V55 5/1 6/2 6/1 6/0 1/0 24/04
14. Svein Andreassen Bodø Østre 5 3/0 3/1 6/4 5/2 6/3 23/10
15. Thor-Arne Tobiassen Bodø Østre 4 4/1 3/2 6/3 4/1 6/1 23/08
16. Jürgen Larsen Bodø Østre 3 4/0 4/2 6/1 3/0 6/3 23/06
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17. Ingvill Tobiassen Bodø Østre 4 AK 5/3 5/3 6/4 6/1 0/0 22/11
18. Per Harald Eriksen Gildeskål 4 5/1 2/1 6/2 3/0 6/2 22/06
19. Inge Korsmo Bodø Østre 3 N 5/0 4/3 6/3 1/0 4/3 20/09
20. Ole Henrik Ørnes Hansen Sørfjord og omegn 2 6/3 4/2 6/2 4/0 0/0 20/07
21. Lorents Skoglund Saltdal V55 5/1 1/0 5/1 2/0 6/3 19/05
22. Ingvar Thomas Sørfjord Sørfjord og omegn 3 LN 2/0 2/1 6/1 3/2 6/0 19/04
23. Arnt Erik Aune Bodø Østre 5 0/0 0/0 6/4 5/2 6/6 17/12
24. Viljar Kristoffersen Beiarn EJ 2/1 2/0 5/2 0/0 6/4 15/07
25. Magdalena Robertsen Bodø Østre 4 1/0 2/0 0/0 1/0 4/0 08/00

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 3

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Anders Heiberg Jakobsen Bodø Østre 

Hold 1
5/0

Hold 2
5/2

Hold 3
6/3

Hold 4
4/0

Hold 5
6/1

30-sku
26/06

2. Jürgen Larsen Bodø Østre 4/0 4/2 6/1 3/0 6/3 23/06
3. Inge Korsmo Bodø Østre 5/0 4/3 6/3 1/0 4/3 20/09
4. Ingvar Thomas Sørfjord Sørfjord og omegn 2/0 2/1 6/1 3/2 6/0 19/04

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 4

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Grete Ernstsen Saltdal 

Hold 1
6/4

Hold 2
4/2

Hold 3
6/3

Hold 4
4/1

Hold 5
6/0

30-sku
26/10

2. Erling Normann Saltdal 5/2 5/2 6/2 3/0 6/3 25/09
3. Thor-Arne Tobiassen Bodø Østre 4/1 3/2 6/3 4/1 6/1 23/08
4. Ingvill Tobiassen Bodø Østre 5/3 5/3 6/4 6/1 0/0 22/11
5. Per Harald Eriksen Gildeskål 5/1 2/1 6/2 3/0 6/2 22/06
6. Magdalena Robertsen Bodø Østre 1/0 2/0 0/0 1/0 4/0 08/00

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Lars Andreas Nystad Bodø Østre 

Hold 1
6/3

Hold 2
6/4

Hold 3
6/6

Hold 4
6/0

Hold 5
6/5

30-sku
30/18

2. Hege Kristin Aune JørgensenBeiarn 6/5 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/4 29/19
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3. Magnus Skyrud Jensen Bodø Østre 6/6 5/0 6/1 4/0 6/1 27/08
4. Thomas Sørfjord Sørfjord og omegn 5/0 3/1 6/3 5/0 6/4 25/08
5. Svein Andreassen Bodø Østre 3/0 3/1 6/4 5/2 6/3 23/10
6. Arnt Erik Aune Bodø Østre 0/0 0/0 6/4 5/2 6/6 17/12

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. EJ, 18-19 år

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Tobias Breivik Bodø Østre 

Hold 1
5/2

Hold 2
5/3

Hold 3
6/4

Hold 4
6/1

Hold 5
6/2

30-sku
28/12

2. Viljar Kristoffersen Beiarn 2/1 2/0 5/2 0/0 6/4 15/07

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. JEG

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Jan Ivar Slettbakk Ørnes 

Hold 1
0/0

Hold 2
2/0

Hold 3
3/1

Hold 4
0/0

Hold 5
3/1

30-sku
08/02

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. V55

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Tor Robert Johansen Saltstraumen 

Hold 1
6/2

Hold 2
5/2

Hold 3
6/5

Hold 4
6/4

Hold 5
6/3

30-sku
29/16

2. Terje Wassteig Bodø Østre 6/2 5/1 6/5 6/1 6/4 29/13
3. Terje Thorstad Saltstraumen 5/2 2/0 6/2 6/1 5/2 24/07
4. Bård Pedersen Bodø Østre 6/1 3/1 5/2 5/0 5/2 24/06
5. Magnus Lund Bodø Østre 5/1 6/2 6/1 6/0 1/0 24/04
6. Lorents Skoglund Saltdal 5/1 1/0 5/1 2/0 6/3 19/05

Grovfelt 42-skudd kl. 2

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ole Henrik Ørnes Hansen Sørfjord og omegn 

Hold 1
6/3

Hold 2
4/2

Hold 3
6/2

Hold 4
4/0

Hold 5
0/0

Hold 6
4/0

Hold 7
0/0

42-sku
24/00
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Grovfelt 42-skudd kl. 3-5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Hege Kristin Aune JørgensenBeiarn 

Hold 1
6/5

Hold 2
6/3

Hold 3
6/4

Hold 4
5/3

Hold 5
6/4

Hold 6
6/2

Hold 7
4/0

42-sku
39/02

2. Lars Andreas Nystad Bodø Østre 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/0 6/5 6/1 3/0 39/01
3. Magnus Skyrud Jensen Bodø Østre 6/6 5/0 6/1 4/0 6/1 6/0 5/0 38/00
4. Erling Normann Saltdal 5/2 5/2 6/2 3/0 6/3 6/3 4/0 35/03
5. Thomas Sørfjord Sørfjord og omegn 5/0 3/1 6/3 5/0 6/4 6/6 3/1 34/07
6. Grete Ernstsen Saltdal 6/4 4/2 6/3 4/1 6/0 4/0 0/0 30/00
7. Anders Heiberg Jakobsen Bodø Østre 5/0 5/2 6/3 4/0 6/1 2/1 0/0 28/01
8. Svein Andreassen Bodø Østre 3/0 3/1 6/4 5/2 6/3
9. Jürgen Larsen Bodø Østre 4/0 4/2 6/1 3/0 6/3
10. Thor-Arne Tobiassen Bodø Østre 4/1 3/2 6/3 4/1 6/1
11. Per Harald Eriksen Gildeskål 5/1 2/1 6/2 3/0 6/2
12. Ingvill Tobiassen Bodø Østre 5/3 5/3 6/4 6/1 0/0
13. Inge Korsmo Bodø Østre 5/0 4/3 6/3 1/0 4/3
14. Ingvar Thomas Sørfjord Sørfjord og omegn 2/0 2/1 6/1 3/2 6/0
15. Arnt Erik Aune Bodø Østre 0/0 0/0 6/4 5/2 6/6
16. Magdalena Robertsen Bodø Østre 1/0 2/0 0/0 1/0 4/0

Grovfelt 42-skudd kl. EJ, 18-19 år

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Tobias Breivik Bodø Østre 

Hold 1
5/2

Hold 2
5/3

Hold 3
6/4

Hold 4
6/1

Hold 5
6/2

Hold 6
6/4

Hold 7
0/0

42-sku
34/04

2. Viljar Kristoffersen Beiarn 2/1 2/0 5/2 0/0 6/4 0/0 0/0 15/00

Grovfelt Mesterskap kl. V55

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Tor Robert Johansen Saltstraumen 

Hold 1
6/2

Hold 2
5/2

Hold 3
6/5

Hold 4
6/4

Hold 5
6/3

Hold 6
6/2

Hold 7
0/0

42-sku
35/02

2. Magnus Lund Bodø Østre 5/1 6/2 6/1 6/0 1/0 6/2 3/0 33/02
3. Terje Wassteig Bodø Østre 6/2 5/1 6/5 6/1 6/4 4/1 0/0 33/01



Gildeskål skytterlag

Samlagsmesterskap felt

Side 5Leon - Resultatprogram

4. Terje Thorstad Saltstraumen 5/2 2/0 6/2 6/1 5/2 6/1 0/0 30/01
5. Bård Pedersen Bodø Østre 6/1 3/1 5/2 5/0 5/2 0/0 0/0 24/00
6. Lorents Skoglund Saltdal 5/1 1/0 5/1 2/0 6/3


